Circus

CIR025725
L LUXO

CIR T100WH 122 840 5D CLA NA

Circus is specially designed to withstand the rigors of everyday use in

industrial and manufacturing environments as well as cosmetology,

health spas, beauty salons and clean room applications where FOD is a
concern. No knobs to tighten, nothing to adjust. A 5-diopter white
O itescaauialiy 983NERs provides distortion-free viewing. The

highly- flexible, self-balancing shade and 45" internal spring arm allows
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Electrical data
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum voltage (V)
Voltage from (V)

Total consumption (W)

Optic
Primary Lens (D)
Working distance (mm)

Magnification (X)

Dimensions
Net weight (kg)

Arm length (in.)

60
50
120
100

23

200

2.25

5,69

39

Lightsource
Number of lamps
Lamp power (W)
Lamp base

Lightsource

Technical data

Maximum ambient

temperature (°C)

IP classification

Termination
Plug type

Cord length (ft)

Body

Body color

1
22
2GX13

Fluorescent circular T5-C

25

20

Grey
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